MANTI CITY CITY COUNCIL PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE

The Manti City Council will conduct a public hearing on Wednesday, June 14, 2023 at 6:10 p.m. in the Manti City Council Chambers, 50 South Main Street, Manti, Utah to receive public comment on the following . . .

1. Update Code 17.52 to include amendments and agreements.

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, individuals in need of special accommodations should notify Manti City at 435-835-2401 at least three business days prior to the meeting.

JoAnn Otten Recorder, Manti City